ADMISSION TO PG COURSES- 2023
LIST OF STUDENTS REPORTED TO COLLEGE

College ID:B252 Name:R.V. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, CA-17, 36TH CROSS,
26TH MAIN 4TH T BLOCK, JAYANAGA

Sin | CET | Adm no. Name Rank | Categ | allt_cat Course Course | Allotted Fee Con| College
o No. g Name Code Date Collected in | firm | Admitted
KEA atio Date

Det
ails
1 KV284 | 2422078831 | MARK DAKSHIN KENNEDY 8 3BG GM MASTER OF B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON
2 BG106 | 2422081792 | saumya sanchita 18 GM GM MASTER OF B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON
3 ARO19 | 2422072241 | CHIRAG S M 25 GM GM MASTER OF B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

"4 | AP268 | 2422077692 | syed usman ghani 26 | GM GM | MASTER OF | B252MB| 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06

' BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATI
ON

5 | ALO39 | 2422083068 | KARTHIK S 33 GM GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

6 | BQ240 | 2422075482 | PRAJWAL SIDDANAGOUD 35 3BG GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06

PATIL BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATI
ON

7 | GA483 | 2422084374 | A C HARSHA 36 GM GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

8 | AV309 | 2422073996 | Shivkumar S 37 1G GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 49310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

9 BT651 | 2422089107 | rohit yadav 38 GM GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-02-14 69310 Yes | 2024-02-20
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

10 | HE347 | 2422072070 | VINDHYA RAJENDRA 39 GM GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06

HEGDE BUSINESS

ADMINISTRAT!
ON

11 | HJ295 | 2422076843 | N VINAY KUMAR REDDY 41 GM GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

12 | HB268 | 2422072408 | Aishwarya d Warkar 46 GM GM MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON
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13

GE451

2422073693

AMRUTHAB G

51

GM

GM

14

BG109

2422076403

NIRANJAN HEBBAR M

52

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06 |

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MmB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

15

BT690

2422079260

VAISHNAVI N DIXITH

57

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

16

NH196

2422080973

RUDRAPRASAD N

58

2AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

17

BE195

2422072866

KUSHAL
VEDANANDAGOUDA PATIL

60

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

18

BK337

2422071678

AISHWARYA NARAYANAN

71G55

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

19

DD373

2422073125

NEHA M CHOUGALE

78

2AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

20

AN374

2422071398

VARSHA SHARADA 'Y

80

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

21

AM137

2422074526

SHRINIDHI V

81

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

22

JD394

2422076846

PURVI

82

3BGH

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

23

HB120

2422078630

SHIVANAND MEDAR

83

STG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

750

Yes

2024-02-06

|

24

LF149

2422074541

PREETHAM

85

2AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

25

HE283

2422076312

SURAJSING A
JAYARAMANAVAR

90

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

26

AX062

|

2422083182

|

PRUTHVIJATH

91

3BG

GM

|

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI

ON J

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06
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27 | LAO52 [ 2422071924

NAMITHA

92

3BG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

=<
@
73

28 | AK434 | 2422076561

Yashwanth Gowda B A

93

3AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

[Z]

29 | KU222 | 2422081440

KAVYA D

104

3BG

3BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

[Z]

30 | CA197 | 2422073051

Sujan j

108

3BGH

GMH

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

31 | KFO09 | 2422084915

VINAY R

109

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-14

69310

Yes | 2024-02-20

32 | AC226 | 2422078464

Reshmi S

11

1G

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

49310

Yes | 2024-02-06

33 | BD187 | 2422078132

VEERESH GORAWAR

129

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06 |

34 | HA333 | 2422086382

AKSHATA S KALBURGI

138

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-14

69310

Yes | 2024-02-20

35 | ND197 | 2422073775

karthik g r

142

3AG

3AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

AC592 | 2422087015

MANOJ M

144

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

2024-02-14

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

T 69310

2024-02-20

37 | CA108 | 2422077595

Kavya M P

152

3BGH

GMH

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

38 | HE277 [ 2422071872

SPOORTHI GANAPATI
NAIK

158

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

39 | GDO079 | 2422072681

MOHAN D K

164

3BG

3BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

40 | AQ456 | 2422086151

RAJASHREE SHESHAGIRI
SARATHI

165

GM

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-14

69310

|

——
Yes | 2024-02-20

| R
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41 | HA191 ) 2422078855

SHIVARAJ MALLAPPA
JAGAPUR

170

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

42 | KQ273 | 2422072338

KARTHIK HN

173

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

43 | HF195 | 2422073688

NARAYANA R PUJARI

177

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF |
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

44 | DE291 | 2422075542

MEGHA SANTOSH ANGADI

179

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

45 | JC213 | 2422071943

NARENDRA

189

3BGH

GMH

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06 |

46 | GB191 ) 2422073769

SUPRITHA T

197

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

47 | FB202 | 2422077290

PRASHANT PAWAR

199

SCG

'SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252mB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

B252M8B

2024-01-25

750

Yes | 2024-02-06

48 | NB095 | 2422075604

SUJAY G N

200

3BG

3BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

49 | DC235 | 2422087172

RUTUJA V PAWAR

203

3BG

3BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B262MB

2024-02-14

69310

Yes | 2024-02-20

50 | KMO25 | 2422076664

FAIZAN KHAN

239

2BG

2BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

51 | AF318 | 2422078898

ARUNKUMAR M

52 | AK272 | 2422075422

B R GAGAN

240

248

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

STG

STG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

53 | AV101 | 2422078121

Shivani

255

3AG

3AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

54 | DC125 | 2422071395

SHIVSHANKAR KAMBLE

263

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI

ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

750

Yes | 2024-02-06
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AA241

2422083205

SUHAS KR
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269

STG

STG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

750

Yes | 2024-02-06

w

56

ABO72

2422072553

Vishal Hanumanth Dhage

275

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

57

FB143

2422073190

SAHANA MADHUKAR

KOKKALAKI

276

2AG

2AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

58

MD150

2422071418

SHREYA S H

283

3AG

3AG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

59

AS033

2422075428

CHAITRAM S

323

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

750

Yes | 2024-02-06

60

AL111

2422082967

pol akshaykumar

433

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

750

2024-02-06

2422074134

P 8 KEERTHY

492

1G

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

62

LD288

2422072297

PUNEETHY M

553

1G

MASTER OF

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

49310

B252MB | 2024-01-25

49310

Yes | 2024-02-06

Yes | 2024-02-06

63

BN305

2422074041

RAKSHITHA P

598

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

[

AR105

2422072742

Mohamed Tahir

617

2BG

2BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

69310

2024-02-06

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06

65

LF213

2422074851

PRANAM

670

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

66

KC158

2422079671

INDRESH N

701

STG

STG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

49310

Yes | 2024-02-06

2024-01-25

750

Yes | 2024-02-06

67

AR385

2422074707

PAVAN

712

STGH

STG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB ( 2024-01-25

750

Yes | 2024-02-06

68

AX261

2422081358

SADIYA KHUDEJA

725

2BG

2BG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB | 2024-01-25

69310

Yes | 2024-02-06
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69

BH353

2422081746

MAMATHA S

922

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

750

Yes

2024-02-06

70

BM564

2422091572

SANJAY KUMAR N

1040

STG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

750

Wy |
2024-03-07

7

AA307

2422071715

SANTOSH L

1058

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

750

Yes

2024-02-06

| 72

| 73]

KJ068

2422082336

Thanuj a murthy

1135

SCG

SCG

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

750

2024-02-06

| A3986

2422091747

GP Tejishree

1594

3AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

69310

Yes

2024-03-07

74

AR269

2422091298

APEKSHA SIDDANNAVAR

2151

2AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

69310

Yes

2024-03-02

75

BS255

2422073764

SHARATHKUMAR S

2353

2AG

PH

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

69310

Yes

2024-02-06

76

CA305

2422073409

V VARAPRASAD

2507

SCGH

SCH

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-01-25

750

2024-02-06

77

AN449

2422091327

SUMANTH S A

2588

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

49310 |

2024-03-07

78

AA405

2422091779

AMOGHARAJ KULKARNI

3760

GMH

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

69310

Yes

2024-03-07

79

BRO84

2422091492

AISHWARYA T S

3840

2AG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

69310

Yes

2024-03-07

{80

NHO096

2422091770

BHAGYALAKSHMI P R

4891

STG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

750

Yes

2024-03-07

81

LD437

2422091295

PRADNYA PRAKASH NAIK

7400

3BG

GM

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

69310

Yes

2024-03-07

82

BB033

2422092275

AMOGH G

8078

SCG

GM

i

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT]
ON

B252MB

2024-02-23

750

Yes

i

2024-03-07
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83 | FB052 | 2422074390 | ARUN MADEV BIRADAR 10729 3BG PH MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON
84 | HD130 { 2422075899 | PUNEET S YAKKARNALL 18220 | SCG PH MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 750 Yes | 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
ON
85 | A2441 { 2422072486 | NANDISHA V 3AG PH MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes | 2024-02-06
19688 BUSINESS
G55 ADMINISTRATI
ON
86 | BK228 | 2422091687 | Charupriya C 21886 | 2AG 2AG MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-02-23 69310 Yes | 2024-03-07
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON
87 | BT376 | 2422079752 | FOUZIYA BANU 22712 | 2BG PH MASTER OF | B252MB | 2024-01-25 69310 Yes| 2024-02-06
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRAT!
on 1]

1.Final Submission Date and time: 2024-03-11

6. Total candidales paid Rs.750 (SC/ST): 16+0 (Incl. SNQ)

2.Total Intake: 90

7.Total candidates reported (Not Paid fees): 0

3.Total Allotted: 90 (Incl. 0 JK Cand.)

8.Total candidates reported Paid fees (excluding SC/ST): 71

4.Total Reported: 87

9.Total Amount of fees: 4801010 +12000 (SC/ST)=4813010

5.Total Not Reported: 3 (Incl. SNQ: 0)

10.URF & other Fees (10660 per cand x 71.): 756860 (URF) + 65250 (Other Fee)

5A.Total Unallotted: 0

11.Total Payable (Columne 9-10): 3990900

5B. Total Vacant (5 + 5A): 3 (Incl. SNQ: 0)

Declaration: The above information/details is verified by me and it is correct.

The online portal was kept open. The colleges were given credentials to confirm the joining report. As per the confirmation given by the Principal of the
college the above report is generated. If any discrepancies, colleges will be held responsible. Note: 80% of the total payble amount will be transferred

to 0471101029128

account no. in CANARA BANK Bank (IFSC CODE: CNRB0000471 ) as first instaliment. Further Balance 20% will be trangferred pﬁly/a!ter obtalning and

verifying the University Registration Number(USN) directly from the concerned university.

i

Principal Signature

{Name & Mobile No.)

d41d8cd9800b204e3800998ecf8427¢

NOTE: Copy of the same tobe submitted to Concerned University

IT Services: National Informatics Centre (NIC)
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Dr. Purushottam Bung
Professor & Director

RV Institute of Management
CA-17, 36th Cross, 26th Main, 4th 'T' Block,
Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560041.

Mob ¢ Fi1132 931 L





